Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 364689 (Three lakh sixty four thousand six hundred eighty
nine)

142126 (One lakh forty two thousand one hundred twenty six) 3168 (Three thousand one hundred sixty eight)

New Equipment for Laboratories 210943 (Two lakh ten thousand nine hundred forty three) 52920 (Fifty two thousand nine hundred twenty) 268410 (Two lakh sixty eight thousand four hundred ten)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

1917245 (Nineteen lakh seventeen thousand two hundred
forty five)

661911 (Six lakh sixty one thousand nine hundred eleven) 755253 (Seven lakh fifty five thousand two hundred fifty three)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 23605784 (Two crore thirty six lakh five thousand seven
hundred eighty four)

21938038 (Two crore nineteen lakh thirty eight thousand thirty
eight)

20563189 (Two crore five lakh twenty sixty three thousand one
hundred eighty nine)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

863111 (Eight lakh sixty three thousand one hundred eleven) 673095 (Six lakh seventy three thousand ninety five) 352118 (Three lakh fifty two thousand one hundred eighteen)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 21570 (Twenty one thousand five hundred seventy) 35200 (Thirty five thousand two hundred) 44510 (Forty four thousand five hundred ten)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for